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General information about company
Scrip code 505890
NSE Symbol N.A
MSEI Symbol N.A
ISIN INE717A01029
Name of the company KENNAMETAL INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 rIth:ther the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Ygﬁ};ﬂ company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a .
Category | \(o< of If\kl)l Ofa'd P:_T(Til_y shares T}(l)talsllos‘ % of total o, of | class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) Wiy paid | paid-up underlying share shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
08} shareholder (I hare h Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(1) i *1‘ p SIV }Sl “i‘;es Receipts Wt viy | 195D (VI Asa [ oo [ Class % of
eld (IV) eld v WD Hogof atBrc2) (5 & cgy |To@l | (A+BTO)
Promoter
(A) gLromoter 2 16483680 16483680 | 75 16483680 16483680 | 75
Group
(B) Public 6433 5494560 5494560 |25 5494560 5494560 |25
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 6435 21978240 21978240 {100 21978240 21978240 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Lockedin | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . . S ares( ) encumbered Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of itv sh
Category | of nderiying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XII) equity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi Wi ts (Xi) | (XI)= (VI/H(X) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) Xi) arrants ( $870 I No. [total |No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b
Promoter
(A) ﬁ‘mmoter 75 16483680
Group
(B) Public 25 5259112
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 21742792
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
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No. Shareholdin Number of Voting Rights held in each
Oof € | class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | as a % of total
No. of Partly
Category & Nos. Of fully paid i shares shares no. of shares . . Total
Name of the 08- ully paid | pai underlying | held (calculated as | N0 of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. shareholders | up equity | up : _ asa %
Shareholders . Depository | (VII) = per SCRR,
(I10) shares equity . of
18} held (IV) | shares Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) a - la Total
(VD) (V)+ (VD) | Asa % of ass eg: ass | rotal :
held ALBLC2 X egy Voting
V) ( ) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
2) Foreign
(e Any Other 2 16483680 16483680 | 75 16483680 16483680 | 75
(specify)
f‘zu)b'T"ml (A) 2 16483680 16483680 | 75 16483680 16483680 | 75
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 2 16483680 16483680 | 75 16483680 16483680 | 75
Group (A)=
(A)MD)+(A)
2
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds | 15 3192187 3192187 |[14.52 3192187 3192187 |14.52
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 1 130056 130056 | 0.59 130056 130056 | 0.59
Investors
Financial
) Institutions/ 3 1040 1040 0 1040 1040 0
Banks
(Slu)b—Total (B) 19 3323283 3323283 | 15.12 3323283 3323283 |15.12
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 6248 1921185 1921185 |8.74 1921185 1921185 |8.74
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding 2 92020 92020 |0.42 92020 92020 |0.42
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs
(b) registered with | 1 2800 2800 0.01 2800 2800 0.01
RBI
© Any Other | 63 155272 155272 |0.71 155272 155272 |0.71
(specify)
(S;;b_TOtal (B) 6414 2171277 2171277 |9.88 2171277 2171277 |9.88
Total Public
Sharcholding 6433 5494560 5494560 |25 5494560 5494560 |25
B=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
| | | | | | | [
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Total ( 6435 21978240 21978240 | 100 21978240 21978240 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 6435 21978240 21978240 | 100 21978240 21978240 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. 1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A -
convertible securities and . o sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+(2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) |Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
(e) 75 16483680
Sub-Total (A) 75 16483680
@
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 75 16483680
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 14.52 3192187
(e) 0.59 130056
® 0 180
(Slu)b'T"tal (B) 15.12 3322423
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 8.74 1715977
(a(ii)) 0.42 63300
(b) 0.01 2800
(e) 0.71 154612
Sub-Total (B) 9.88 1936689
3
Total Public
Shareholding
25 5259112
B)=B)()+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 21742792
)T"ta‘ (ATBHC 100 21742792
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category Overseas Corporate Bodies Overseas Corporate Bodies

Name of the

Shareholders (I) METURIT AG KENNAMETAL INC Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAGCMI183P AACCK6397B Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 1 ! 2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 11208840 5274840 16483680
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+ | 11208840 5274840 16483680
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, > 24 73
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 11208840 5274840 16483680

Class eg:y
Total 11208840 5274840 16483680

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights > 24 75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 51 24 75
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
As a % of total 0
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11208840

5274840

16483680

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
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Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RELIANCE CAPITAL TRUSTEE CO LTD.A/C DSP BLACKROCK

RELIANCE MULTI CAP FUND

SMALL CAP FUND

SBI
INFRASTRUCTURE
FUND

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAATR0090B

AAAJD0430B

AABTS6407Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2140021

359184

290000

2789205

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

2140021

359184

290000

2789205

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.74

1.63

1.32

12.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2140021

359184

290000

2789205

Class eg:y

Total

2140021

359184

290000

2789205

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.74

1.63

1.32

12.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.74

1.63

1.32

12.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

2140021

359184

290000

2789205
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Foreign Nationals

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

113

48

163

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

118547

18555

6240

11930

155272

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

118547

18555

6240

11930

155272

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.54

0.08

0.03

0.05

0.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

118547

18555

6240

11930

155272

Class eg:y

Total

118547

18555

6240

11930

155272

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.54

0.08

0.03

0.05

0.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.54

0.08

0.03

0.05

0.7

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

117887

18555

6240

11930

154612

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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