General information about company	
Scrip code	505890
NSE Symbol	N.A
MSEI Symbol	N.A
ISIN	INE717A01029
Name of the company	KENNAMETAL INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities				
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec			Rights held in each IX)	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) shares (calc	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights		Total as a	
,	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	16483680			16483680	75	16483680		16483680	75	
(B)	Public	6433	5494560			5494560	25	5494560		5494560	25	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	6435	21978240			21978240	100	21978240		21978240	100	

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	o. Of Shares Shareholding, as a % assuming full convertible convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % (XI)= (VII)+(XI) As a % (XI)= (VII)+(XI)= (VII)+(XI	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				75					16483680
(B)	Public				25					5259112
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					21742792

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of class of sec		Rights held IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	ıg (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of
	(I)	(III)	held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Stater	nent showing s	hareholding	pattern	of the Promot	er and Prom	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(2)	Foreign										
(e)	Any Other (specify)	2	16483680			16483680	75	16483680		16483680	75
Sub-Total (A) (2)		2	16483680			16483680	75	16483680		16483680	75
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		2	16483680			16483680	75	16483680		16483680	75
В	Table III - State	ment showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Public	shareholder	•				
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	15	3192187			3192187	14.52	3192187		3192187	14.52
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	130056			130056	0.59	130056		130056	0.59
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	1040			1040	0	1040		1040	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)		19	3323283			3323283	15.12	3323283		3323283	15.12
(3)	Non-institutions	3									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	6248	1921185			1921185	8.74	1921185		1921185	8.74
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	2	92020			92020	0.42	92020		92020	0.42
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	2800			2800	0.01	2800		2800	0.01
(e)	Any Other (specify)	163	155272			155272	0.71	155272		155272	0.71
Sub-Total (B) (3)		6414	2171277			2171277	9.88	2171277		2171277	9.88
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		6433	5494560			5494560	25	5494560		5494560	25

Total (A+B+C2)	6435	21978240		21978240	100	21978240	21978240	100	
Total (A+B+C)	6435	21978240		21978240	100	21978240	21978240	100	

T	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ıp
S.	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	convertible securities Outstanding Warrants Warrants (Xi)		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(2)	Foreign								
(e)				75					16483680
Sub-Total (A) (2)				75					16483680
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				75					16483680
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder		•		•	
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				14.52					3192187
(e)				0.59					130056
(f)				0					180
Sub-Total (B) (1)				15.12					3322423
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				8.74					1715977
(a(ii))				0.42					63300
(b)				0.01					2800
(e)				0.71					154612
Sub-Total (B) (3)				9.88					1936689
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25					5259112
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total (A+B+C2)				100					21742792
Total (A+B+C				100					21742792

	Any	Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Overseas Corporate Bodies	Overseas Corporate Bodies	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	METURIT AG	KENNAMETAL INC	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAGCM9183P	AACCK6397B	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11208840	5274840	16483680
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	11208840	5274840	16483680
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51	24	75
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	11208840	5274840	16483680
Class eg:y			
Total	11208840	5274840	16483680
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	51	24	75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51	24	75
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	T	I
No. (a)			
As a % of total			0

Shares held (b)											
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)										
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)			0								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11208840	5274840	16483680								
Reason for not pro	viding PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter									

	Mutual F	unds		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RELIANCE CAPITAL TRUSTEE CO LTD.A/C RELIANCE MULTI CAP FUND	DSP BLACKROCK SMALL CAP FUND	SBI INFRASTRUCTURE FUND	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAATR0090B	AAAJD0430B	AABTS6407Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2140021	359184	290000	2789205
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2140021	359184	290000	2789205
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.74	1.63	1.32	12.69
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	•		
Class eg: X	2140021	359184	290000	2789205
Class eg:y				
Total	2140021	359184	290000	2789205
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.74	1.63	1.32	12.69
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.74	1.63	1.32	12.69
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in	2140021	359184	290000	2789205

dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

		Any Oth	ner (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Foreign Nationals	IEPF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	113	48	1	1	163
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	118547	18555	6240	11930	155272
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	118547	18555	6240	11930	155272
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.54	0.08	0.03	0.05	0.7
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	118547	18555	6240	11930	155272
Class eg:y					
Total	118547	18555	6240	11930	155272
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.54	0.08	0.03	0.05	0.7
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.54	0.08	0.03	0.05	0.7
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•			•
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	117887	18555	6240	11930	154612
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					